
1 Bíza Petr 1995 TTC MS Brno BM 1 Kutil Libor 1998 ČKD Blansko BK

2 Kvíčala David 1995 ČKD Blansko BK 2 Vašíček Jan 1999 MSK Břeclav BV

3 Fischer Karel 1997 TTC MS Brno BM 3 Hromek Filip 2001 SKST Dubňany HO

4 Vybíral Marek 1997 TTC Znojmo ZN 4 Šefr Filip 1999 TTC MS Brno BM

5 Vybíral Lukáš 1996 TTC Znojmo ZN 5 Růžička Filip 2000 Agrotec Hustopeče BV

6 Vašíček Jan 1999 MSK Břeclav BV 6 Tůma Karel 1999 SK Slatina BM

7 Podrazil Vítězslav 1995 SKST Hodonín HO 7 Vališ Dominik 1998 MSK Břeclav BV

8 Možíš Karel 1996 SKST Hodonín HO 8 Kubík Josef 1999 Sokol Kobylí BV

9 Polívka Martin 1995 Sokol Žďárná BK 9 Valko Jan 1999 Sokol Vracov HO

10 Toufar Jan 1997 TTC MS Brno BM 10 Hoch Vítek 2000 Sokol Kobylí BV

11 Cigánek Jan 1995 SK Slatina BM 11 Tomek Kryštof 1999 MSK Břeclav BV

12 Šmarda Vladislav 1995 TTC MS Brno BM 12 Kadlíček Michal 1999 TTC MS Brno BM

13 Hašlík Jakub 1996 SKST Hodonín HO 13 Bednář Josef 2001 TTC MS Brno BM

14 Vašíček Tomáš 1997 Sokol Vracov HO 14 Hrubý Otto 1999 Slovan Hodonín HO

15 Hromek Filip 2001 SKST Dubňany HO 15 Králík Martin 1998 Slovan Hodonín HO

16 Studnička Ondřej 1997 Sokol Vracov HO 16 Vaculík Miloslav 2001 TTC MS Brno BM

17 Kutil Libor 1998 ČKD Blansko BK 17 Ondrovčák Radek 1999 TTC Znojmo ZN

18 Sedlář David 2000 SK Kuřim BO 18 Král Martin 1998 TTC MS Brno BM

19 Babušík Tomáš 1997 Sokol Brno I. BM 19 Sedlář David 2000 SK Kuřim BO

20 Ondrovčák Radek 1999 TTC Znojmo ZN 20 Podrazil David 2001 SKST Hodonín HO

21 Vaculík Miloslav 2001 TTC MS Brno BM 21 Hlobil Albert 1999 SKST Hodonín HO

22 Dobrovolný Karel 1996 SKST Hodonín HO 22 Stöhr Maxmilián 1998 SKST Hodonín HO

23 Dohnálek Adam 1997 SKST Dubňany HO 23 Kytner Matěj 1998 TTC Koral Tišnov BO

24 Tůma Karel 1999 SK Slatina BM 24 Poulík Jan 1998 Sokol Kobylí BV

25 Kraus Jan 1995 SKST Hodonín HO 25 Nečas František 1999 TTC Koral Tišnov BO

26 Stöhr Maxmilián 1998 SKST Hodonín HO 26 Ouroda Petr 1999 SKST N.Lískovec BM

27 Vašík Michal 1998 Sokol Bzenec HO 27 Vašík Michal 1998 Sokol Bzenec HO

28 Šefr Filip 1999 TTC MS Brno BM 28 Ringer Lukáš 2000 Slovan Hodonín HO

29 Galla Aleš 1997 TJ Lažánky BO 29 Linner Marek 1998 Sokol Čejč HO

30 Soukal Jiří 1996 Sokol Kobylí BV 30 Urban Jiří 1999 Sokol Líšeň BM

31 Tomek Kryštof 1999 MSK Břeclav BV 31 Florián Petr 1998 SKST N.Lískovec BM

32 Nečas František 1999 TTC Koral Tišnov BO 32 Nguyen Tomáš 1998 Sokol Brno I. BM

33 Hoch Vítek 2000 Sokol Kobylí HO 33 Novák Jiří 2000 Sokol Kobylí BV

34 Kubík Josef 1999 Sokol Kobylí HO 34 Cvrkal Rudolf 2000 TTC Koral Tišnov BO

35 Valko Jan 1999 Sokol Vracov HO 35 Čtverák Adam 2000 TTC Koral Tišnov BO

36 Hrubý Otto 1999 Slovan Hodonín HO 36 Henek Dominik 1998 Orel Boskovice BK

37 Hlobil Albert 1998 SKST Hodonín HO 37 Máder Kryštof 1998 Slovan Hodonín HO

38 Chvátal Tomáš 1996 Slavoj Rohatec HO 38 Morc Dominik 1998 MSK Břeclav BV

39 Juras Martin 1999 Sokol Bzenec HO 39 Tomek Radek 1999 SKST N.Lískovec BM

40 Juras Pavel 2001 Sokol Bzenec HO 40 Hlucháň Patrik 2002 TTC MS Brno BM

41 Vacek Jan 2000 MSK Břeclav BV 41 Juras Martin 1999 Sokol Bzenec HO

42 Polívka Ondřej 2001 ČKD Blansko BK 42 Juras Pavel 2001 Sokol Bzenec HO

43 Kadlíček Michal 1999 TTC MS Brno BM 43 Skála Radek 2002 TTC MS Brno BM

44 Králík Martin 1998 Slovan Hodonín HO 44 Konvalinka Adam 2000 Sokol Líšeň BM

45 Sova Jan 1999 TJ Lažánky BO 45 Šenk Michal 1999 SKST N.Lískovec BM

46 Král Martin 1998 KST Orel Olešnice BK 46 Hlaváček Jan 1998 Sokol Brno I. BM

47 Kokeš Lukáš 1995 SKST Hodonín HO 47 Dočekal Petr 1999 SKST N.Lískovec BM

48 Kytner Mtěj 1996 TTC Koral Tišnov BO 48 Vybíral Matouš 2001 TTC Znojmo ZN

49 Pololáník Jiří 1996 TTC Koral Tišnov BO 49 Brhel Štěpán 2006 SKST Hodonín HO

50 Bednář Josef 2001 TTC MS Brno BM 50 Křivka Štěpán 2000 Sokol Kobylí BV

1 Kmeťová Veronika 1997 SKST Hodonín HO 1 Blechová Barbora 1998 SKST Dubňany HO

2 Kapounová Barbora 1997 SKST Hodonín HO 2 Tušlová Veronika 1998 MSK Břeclav BV

3 Novotná Jana 1996 SKST Hodonín HO 3 Ševčíková Markéta 1998 SKST Dubňany HO

4 Ševčíková Markéta 1998 SKST Dubňany HO 4 Pyskatá Denisa 1998 Sokol Lanžhot BV

5 Novotná Lucie 1997 SKST Hodonín HO 5 Ševčíková Klára 2000 SKST Dubňany HO

6 Tušlová Veronika 1998 MSK Břeclav BV 6 Ilčíková Anežka 2000 SKST Hodonín HO

7 Šubíková Magdalena 1997 MSK Břeclav BV 7 Kotásková Petra 2000 SKST Dubňany HO

8 Blechová Barbora 1998 SKST Dubňany HO 8 Cerovská Nikol 1998 MSK Břeclav BV

9 Pyskatá Denisa 1998 Sokol Lanžhot BV 9 Šprtová Karolína 1999 Slovan Hodonín HO

10 Janků Svatava 1995 MSK Břeclav BV 10 Hlobilová Viktorie 2001 SKST Hodonín HO

11 Ševčíková Klára 2000 SKST Dubňany HO 11 Šíblová Sára 1999 Sokol Kobylí BV

12 Ilčíková Anežka 2000 SKST Hodonín HO 12 Šenková Kateřina 2003 SKST N.Lískovec BM

13 Kotásková Petra 2000 SKST Dubňany HO 13 Zelinková Natálie 1999 Sokol Lužice HO

14 Cerovská Nikol 1998 MSK Břeclav BV 14 Škňouřilová Tereza 1999 SKST N.Lískovec BM

15 Šprtová Karolína 1999 Slovan Hodonín HO 15 Bednářová Anna 1998 TTC MS Brno BM

16 Dobrovolná Šárka 1996 SKST Hodonín HO 16 Vašíčková Martina 2001 MSK Břeclav BV

17 Šíblová Sára 1999 Sokol Němčičky BV 17 Brázdová Marie 1999 Sokol Brno I. BM

18 Hlobilová Viktorie 2001 SKST Hodonín HO 18 Knedliková Nikola 2000 SKST N.Lískovec BM

19 Brázdová Marie 1999 Sokol Brno I. BM 19 Halasová Ludmila 2003 Orel Šitbořice BV

20 Vašíčková Martina 2001 MSK Břeclav BV 20 Zemánková Veronika 1998 Orel Boskovice BK
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1 Sedlář David 2000 SK Kuřim BO 1 Skála Radek 2002 TTC MS Brno BM

2 Hromek Filip 2001 SKST Dubňany HO 2 Marek Jan 2002 Jiskra Strážnice HO

3 Růžička Filip 2000 Agrotec Hustopeče BV 3 Šikl Richard 2002 TTC MS Brno BM

4 Bednář Josef 2001 TTC MS Brno BM 4 Bruckner Tomáš 2002 MSK Břeclav BV

5 Podrazil David 2001 SKST Hodonín HO 5 Morávek Radim 2003 Jiskra Strážnice HO

6 Hoch Vítek 2000 Sokol Kobylí BV 6 Fabikovič Daniel 2004 MSK Břeclav BV

7 Vaculík Miloslav 2001 TTC MS Brno BM 7 Brhel Štěpán 2006 SKST Hodonín HO

8 Vacek Jan 2000 MSK Břeclav BV 8 Lorenc David 2002 SKST Hodonín HO

9 Skála Radek 2002 TTC MS Brno BM 9 Cvrkal Richard 2002 TTC Koral Tišnov BO

10 Ringer Lukáš 2000 Slovan Hodonín HO 10 Karas Lukáš 2002 Jiskra Strážnice HO

11 Konvalinka Adam 2000 Sokol Líšeň BM 11 Marek Jakub 2005 Jiskra Strážnice HO

12 Morávek Radim 2003 Jiskra Strážnice HO 12 Pijáček Lukáš 2004 SKST Hodonín HO

13 Čtverák Adam 2000 TTC Koral Tišnov BO 13 Svoboda Jakub 2004 Jiskra Strážnice HO

14 Marek Jan 2002 Jiskra Strážnice HO 14 Hlucháň Patrik 2002 TTC MS Brno BM

15 Cvrkal Rudolf 2000 TTC Koral Tišnov BO 15 Petrucha Čeněk 2002 Jiskra Strážnice HO

16 Novak Adam 2001 Sokol Brno I. BM 16 Mysliveček Maxmilián 2003 MSK Břeclav BV

17 Pleskač Jan 2001 Agrotec Hustopeče BV 17 Benda Vojtěch 2004 Slovan Hodonín HO

18 Juras Pavel 2001 Sokol Bzenec HO 18 Havránek Lukáš 2002 SKST N.Lískovec BM

19 Křivka Štěpán 2000 Sokol Kobylí BV 19 Pukl Ondřej 2004 Jiskra Strážnice HO

20 Bruckner Tomáš 2002 MSK Břeclav BV 20 Šimek Jaroslav 2002 Sokol Čejč HO

21 Polívka Ondřej 2001 ČKD Blansko BK 21 Svoboda Petr 2002 Sokol Klobouky BV

22 Bábíček Radek 2001 Sokol Kyjov HO 22 Petr Michal 2002 KST Orel Olešnice BK

23 Brhel Štěpán 2006 SKST Hodonín HO 23 Babič Petr 2002 MSK Břeclav BV

24 Lorenc David 2002 SKST Hodonín HO 24 Bureš Martin 2004 Jiskra Strážnice HO

25 Cvrkal Richard 2002 TTC Koral Tišnov BO 25 Matějovič David 2002 Sokol Kobylí BV

26 Pukl Ondřej 2004 Jiskra Strážnice HO 26 Ptáček Michal 2004 Sokol Bzenec HO

27 Blaťák Martin 2000 TTC Tišnov BO 27 Babič Jakub 2004 MSK Břeclav BV

28 Rygl Ondřej 2000 Sokol Brno I. BM 28 Jakubíček Matěj 2004 Sokol Čejč HO

29 Krejčiřík Stanislav 2001 MSK Břeclav BV 29 Kvapil SKST Hodonín HO

30 Fabikovič Daniel 2004 MSK Břeclav BV 30 Jakubíček Miroslav 2004 Sokol Čejč HO

31 Vybíral Matouš 2001 TTC Znojmo ZN

32 Koudelka Lukáš 2001 Sokol Brno I. BM

33 Kocourek Roman 2001 Slovan Hodonín HO

34 Hlucháň Patrik 2002 TTC MS Brno BM

35 Slavík Ondřej 2001 Orel Šitbořice BV

36 Marek Jakub 2005 Jiskra Strážnice HO

37 Bureš Martin 2004 Jiskra Strážnice HO

38 Karas Lukáš 2002 Jiskra Strážnice HO

39 Šikl Richard 2002 TTC MS Brno BM

40 Matějovič David 2002 Sokol Kobylí BV

41 Groh Petr 2001 Agrotec Hustopeče BV

42 Šubík Jiří 2001 Agrotec Hustopeče BV

43 Tomšej Jakub 2001 MSK Břeclav BV

44 Širůček Jakub 2000 SKST N.Lískovec BM

45 Pijáček Lukáš 2004 SKST Hodonín HO

46 Janoušek Tomáš 2000 Sokol Klobouky BV

47 Horký Petr 2001 Sokol Brno I. BM

48 Hradil Kryštof 2000 Baník Ratíškovice HO

49 Petrucha Čeněk 2002 Jiskra Strážnice HO

50 Svoboda Jakub 2004 Jiskra Strážnice HO

1 Ilčíková Anežka 2000 SKST Hodonín HO 1 Růžičková Natálie 2002 MSK Břeclav BV

2 Kotásková Petra 2000 SKST Dubňany HO 2 Záděrová Linda 2003 TTC MS Brno BM

3 Ševčíková Klára 2000 SKST Dubňany HO 3 Šenková Kateřina 2003 SKST N.Lískovec BM

4 Hlobilová Viktorie 2001 SKST Hodonín HO 4 Kladňáková Hana 2002 SKST Dubňany HO

5 Vašíčková Martina 2001 MSK Břeclav BV 5 Charvátová Natálie 2003 Baník Ratíškovice HO

6 Růžičková Natálie 2002 MSK Břeclav BV 6 Kotásková Michaela 2004 SKST Dubňany HO

7 Kladňáková Hana 2002 SKST Dubňany HO 7 Pokludová Eliška 2002 MSK Břeclav BV

8 Kotásková Michaela 2004 SKST Dubňany HO 8 Michtová Natálie 2003 Sokol Čejč HO

9 Záděrová Linda 2003 TTC MS Brno BM 9 Koplíková Klára 2003 Baník Ratíškovice HO

10 Stanislavová Sára 2001 Jiskra Strážnice HO 10 Halasová Ludmila 2003 Orel Šitbořice BV

11 Zemánková Gabriela 2001 Baník Ratíškovice HO 11 Šuralová Hana 2002 SKST Dubňany HO

12 Charvátová Natálie 2003 Baník Ratíškovice HO 12 Kučerová Karolína 2005 Sokol Čejč HO

13 Koplíková Klára 2003 Baník Ratíškovice HO 13 Michtová Františka 2004 Sokol Čejč HO

14 Šuralová Hana 2002 SKST Dubňany HO

15 Halasová Ludmila 2003 Orel Šitbořice BV
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